
Executive Management
Dustin Norris 
Head of Distribution 
972.918.3084

Kirby Noel
National Sales Manager
615.406.7966
knoel@nexpoint.com

Angela Barbera
National Accounts Managing Director
607.592.9923
abarbera@nexpoint.com

Brian Graime
Director of Annuity & IMO Distribution
201.370.0712
bgraime@nexpoint.com

National Accounts
Micah Jordan 
National Accounts Senior Director
214.532.8984
mjordan@nexpoint.com

Katie Shook
National Accounts Director
407.760.3032
kshook@nexpoint.com

Madeline Pogranichny
National Accounts Director
303.513.7427
mpogranichny@nexpoint.com

Sales Desk
833.697.7253 
info@nexpoint.com

Shareholder Services

844.485.9167
NexPoint DST/1031 Exchange Programs
NexPoint Real Estate Strategies Fund
NexPoint Capital BDC
VineBrook Homes Trust, Inc.

866.351.4440
NexPoint Strategic Opportunities Fund

Securities offered through NexPoint 
Securities, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC

w w w . n e x p o i n t . c o m

FIND YOUR REPRESENTATIVE
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Product Specialists
Kevin Fullmer, CFA 
Director, Product Strategy 
214.276.6243
kfullmer@nexpoint.com

Scott Simon
Director, Product Strategy 
214.276.6241
ssimon@nexpoint.com

Chris Hakemack
Managing Director
214.276.6211
chakemack@nexpoint.com

Brian Sanborn
Real Estate Client Portfolio Manager
214.276.6225
bsanborn@nexpoint.com



Northwest

Mike Hollister, External 360.815.3430 mhollister@nexpoint.com

Dan Hitchcock, Hybrid 469.431.8383 dhitchcock@nexpoint.com

John Hemsley, Internal 214.276.6221 jhemsley@nexpoint.com

Southern California

Sean Parvin, External 714.955.1521 sparvin@nexpoint.com

Grant Lanza, Hybrid 214.276.6212 glanza@nexpoint.com

Patrick Young 214.276.6217 pyoung@nexpoint.com

Colorado, Wyoming & 
Montana

Dan Thomas, External 303.594.6766 dthomas@nexpoint.com

Mike Didier, Internal 214.276.6208 mdidier@nexpoint.com

Three Corners
Tracy Mousner, External 949.274.2023 tmousner@nexpoint.com

Mike Didier, Internal 214.276.6208 mdidier@nexpoint.com

Great Plains
Luke Castanien, External 303.525.7215 lcastanien@nexpoint.com

Jordan Thomas, Internal 214.276.6219 jthomas@nexpoint.com

South Central
Austin Sims,  External 817.991.0586 asims@nexpoint.com

Alex Daigle, Internal 214.276.6218 adaigle@nexpoint.com

Great Lakes Kyle Castle, External 714.815.2012 kcastle@nexpoint.com

Ohio / Appalachia
Mark Pillor, External 703.850.7068 mpillor@nexpoint.com

D’Juan Taylor, Internal 214.276.6215 dtaylor@nexpoint.com

Upper South Ian Howle, External 501.984.3562 ihowle@nexpoint.com

Texas / Southern 
Louisiana

John Dunn, External 713.385.5486 jdunn@nexpoint.com

Alex Daigle, Internal 214.276.6218 adaigle@nexpoint.com

Mid-Atlantic 
Mark Dillon, External 480.433.3914 mdillon@nexpoint.com

D’Juan Taylor, Internal 214.276.6215 dtaylor@nexpoint.com

New England
Scott Belval, External 781.248.8228 sbelval@nexpoint.com

Logan DeRosier, Internal 214.276.6214 lderosier@nexpoint.com

New York & New Jersey
Michael Jones, External 954.732.3018 mjones@nexpoint.com

Logan DeRosier, Internal 214.276.6214 lderosier@nexpoint.com

Southeast
Robert E. Liessem, Jr., External 757.876.8787 rliessem@nexpoint.com

Jordan Thomas, Internal 214.276.6219 jthomas@nexpoint.com

Florida
Steven Brodeur, External 954.829.4294 sbrodeur@nexpoint.com

Shawn Slowinski, Internal 214.276.6226 sslowinski@nexpoint.com

Florida & Georgia
James Rea, External 407.288.7222 jrea@nexpoint.com

Shawn Slowinski, Internal 214.276.6226 sslowinski@nexpoint.com

RIA & Family Offices

Gordon Miller, External 617.833.1823 gmiller@nexpoint.com

Patrick Young, Internal 214.276.6217 pyoung@nexpoint.com

Tony Rigas, Texas External 214.929.6424 trigas@nexpoint.com

Mike Didier, Internal 214.276.6208 mdidier@nexpoint.com
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